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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Men  200 Free Relay

Long Island Challenge  2026 1 Y A Relay SMHA 12/18/2025  1:27.32 SQ F

Tyler Gallub (SR) Noah Hutzler (SR)Brennan Morelli (JR) Christopher Sweeney (SR)

HHKP Vs CONN 2 Y A Relay HHKP 12/10/2025   1:29.83 SQ F

Eric Czeremcha (11) Dylan LeMieux (11)Joshua Mitchell (12) Ernest Czeremcha (11)

Long Island Challenge  2026 3 Y A Relay NPCO 12/18/2025   1:30.21 SC F

Jasper J. Johnson (10) Dylan Novak (10) Logan R. Decena (10)

Long Island Challenge  2026 4 Y A Relay HHWJ 12/18/2025   1:30.68 SC F

Parker Eisner (11) Samuel Klaaren (12)Alex Maddalena (12) Jason Wang (11)

Connetquot vs bayshore brentwood 5 Y A Relay CONN 12/16/2025   1:30.74 SC F

Declan Doran Adam Fert Mason Spelman Max Schwalm 

Ward Melville vs Smithtown-Hauppauge 6 Y A Relay WM 12/22/2025   1:36.22 SC F

Brenden A. Miller (9) Sotiris Theophilou (10)Antonis Theophilou (9) Gordon S. Khamraev (10)

EH v WardMelville 7 Y A Relay EH 12/11/2025   1:37.01 SC F

Nick Chavez (11) Aidan Menu (9)Dylan Knapik (12) Liam Knight (12)

HHFWWJG @ CI 8 Y A Relay CI 11/25/2025   1:40.05 SC F

Nicholas Rivera (10) Noah Meza (11)Obed Garcia (10) Antonio Esteves (11)

WM vs Sach 9 Y A Relay SACH 12/16/2025   1:40.51 SC F

David Spooner (JR) Pranav Velupula (JR)Christopher J. Schilling (JR) Aiden A. Murphy (SR)

HHKP VS Sayville 10 Y A Relay SBB 12/4/2025   1:43.37 SC F

James Woody (FR) Finn Cameron (JR)Mathew DeSantis (SR) Cliff Travis (SR)

LINDY @ WI 11 Y A Relay WI 12/5/2025 x 1:43.42 SC F

William P. DeWitt (SR) Zachary B. Ronayne (JR)Graham H. Corbett (JR) Cameron K. Payne (JR)

dpnb vs wi 12 Y A Relay DPNB 12/16/2025   1:46.61 F

Talon J. Silverstein (JR) Jamerson P. Cadena (SO)Angel J. Garcia (SR) Thomas A. Wenofske (SR)

NPCO v BRBS 13 Y A Relay BRBS 12/8/2025   1:49.49 F

James Bast (SO) Jackson Farrell (08)Casey McIntyre (FR) Jack Tregarthen (SR)

LINDY @ WI 14 Y A Relay LINDY 12/5/2025   2:20.87 F

Talan Cordes (9) Ethan Haque (10)Thomas Murphy (10) Frank Zoladz (9)

Men  200 Medley Relay

HHWJ vs Smithtown-Hauppauge 12-10-25 1 Y A Relay SMHA 12/10/2025   1:37.44 SQ F

Noah Hutzler (SR) Tyler Gallub (SR)Brennan Morelli (JR) Christopher Sweeney (SR)

HHKP VS Sayville 2 Y A Relay HHKP 12/4/2025   1:39.08 SQ F

Matthew Steinberg (12) Eric Czeremcha (11)Ernest Czeremcha (11) Dylan LeMieux (11)

Connetquot/East Islip vs NPCO 3 Y A Relay NPCO 12/4/2025   1:39.35 SQ F

Milo Marrero (10) Jasper J. Johnson (10)Logan R. Decena (10) William W. Dwyer (11)

HHWJ vs Smithtown-Hauppauge 12-10-25 4 Y A Relay HHWJ 12/10/2025   1:39.37 SQ F

Samuel Klaaren (12) Patrick O'Brien (12)Nicholas Vapnyar (11) Jason Wang (11)

Sachem vs. East Hampton-Pier-BH-SH December 9 5 Y A Relay SACH 12/9/2025   1:39.44 SQ F

Connor Frank (SO) Christopher J. Schilling (JR)Ej Garmon (SR) David Spooner (JR)

Long Island Challenge  2026 6 Y A Relay WI 12/18/2025   1:40.29 SQ F

William P. DeWitt (SR) Braden B. Felix (SR)Colin J. Stueber (JR)

Connetquot vs bayshore brentwood 7 Y A Relay CONN 12/16/2025   1:41.50 SC F

Mason Spelman Max Schwalm Aiden Godbout Declan Doran 

WM vs DPNB 8 Y A Relay WM 12/2/2025   1:43.16 SC F

Brenden A. Miller (9) Bryce Baranowski (10)Gordon S. Khamraev (10) Landon J. Emmerich (11)

Sachem vs. East Hampton-Pier-BH-SH December 9 9 Y A Relay EH 12/9/2025   1:44.43 SC F

Nick Chavez (11) Aidan Menu (9)Jasiu Gredysa (11) Dylan Knapik (12)

NPCO v BRBS 10 Y A Relay BRBS 12/8/2025   1:53.53 SC F

Joseph Farrell (SO) James Bast (SO)Jack Tregarthen (SR) Aiden Fenley (07)

dpnb vs wi 11 Y A Relay DPNB 12/16/2025   1:55.60 SC F

Talon J. Silverstein (JR) Thomas A. Wenofske (SR)John Reina (FR) Jamerson P. Cadena (SO)

Long Island Challenge  2026 12 Y A Relay CI 12/18/2025   2:09.16 F

Antonio Esteves (11) Nicholas Rivera (10)Noah Meza (11) Obed Garcia (10)
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Lindy@CI 13 Y A Relay LINDY 12/11/2025   2:35.87 F

Thomas Murphy (10) Frank Zoladz (9)Ethan Haque (10) Talan Cordes (9)

Men  400 Free Relay

Ward Melville vs Smithtown-Hauppauge 1 Y A Relay SMHA 12/22/2025   3:19.22 SC F

Tyler Gallub (SR) Brennan Morelli (JR)Noah Hutzler (SR) Christopher Sweeney (SR)

Long Island Challenge  2026 2 Y A Relay HHWJ 12/18/2025   3:19.79 SC F

Parker Eisner (11) Samuel Klaaren (12)Alex Maddalena (12) Jason Wang (11)

dpnb vs wi 3 Y A Relay WI 12/16/2025 x 3:21.11 SC F

William P. DeWitt (SR) Everett J. Lu (SO)Braden B. Felix (SR) Colin J. Stueber (JR)

Long Island Challenge  2026 4 Y A Relay NPCO 12/18/2025   3:22.97 SC F

Logan R. Decena (10) Dylan Novak (10)Maximillian Sokolowski (10) Jasper J. Johnson (10)

HHKP Vs CONN 5 Y A Relay CONN 12/10/2025   3:24.87 SC F

Declan Doran Mason Spelman Max Schwalm Dean Smith 

Sachem vs. East Hampton-Pier-BH-SH December 9 6 Y A Relay EH 12/9/2025   3:30.06 SC F

Liam Knight (12) Jasiu Gredysa (11)Sebastian LeChartier (9) Nick Chavez (11)

Ward Melville vs Smithtown-Hauppauge 7 Y A Relay WM 12/22/2025   3:32.16 SC F

Bryce Baranowski (10) Gordon S. Khamraev (10)Bora Karaosmanoglu (12) Landon J. Emmerich (11)

Sachem vs. East Hampton-Pier-BH-SH December 9 8 Y A Relay SACH 12/9/2025   3:33.26 SC F

Ej Garmon (SR) Connor Frank (SO)David Spooner (JR) Christopher J. Schilling (JR)

HHKPvBRBS 9 Y A Relay HHKP 12/2/2025 x 3:41.35 SC F

Alexander Wong (11) Ethan Miranda (10)Aayush Makkar (11) Lenny Divers (10)

Connetquot vs bayshore brentwood 10 Y A Relay BRBS 12/16/2025   3:53.76 SC F

James Bast (SO) Jackson Farrell (08)Aiden Fenley (07) Joseph Farrell (SO)

HHFWWJG @ CI 11 Y A Relay CI 11/25/2025   4:00.58 F

Antonio Esteves (11) Noah Meza (11)Obed Garcia (10) Nicholas Rivera (10)

HHKP VS Sayville 12 Y A Relay SBB 12/4/2025   4:05.66 F

Cliff Travis (SR) James Woody (FR)Finn Cameron (JR) Mathew DeSantis (SR)

DP vs Lindy 13 Y B Relay DPNB 12/8/2025 x 4:13.05 F

Nathan R. Simon (SO) John Reina (FR)Ibrahim S. Oztimurlenk (JR) Daniel D. Figueroa (FR)

Connetquot/East Islip vs Lindy 14 Y A Relay LINDY 11/25/2025  4:41.89 F

Talan Cordes (9) Rehman Malik (9)Thomas Murphy (10) Frank Zoladz (9)


